MALVA organizer na kosmetiku, Seda

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Prlmér:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

16 cm

100208

140 mm
140 mm
160 mm
140 mm

Seda
Textilni
2 roky

@14 cm
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